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Risultati - Agonisti e Master

Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Licenza Cat Gara Tempo Dist.

1 29 RIVANO MIRKO Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 712933 J - M AGONISTI 43:03.0 -
2 16 GIANORSO GIORGIO LUIGI Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 952587 J - M AGONISTI 45:49.0 +2:46.0
3 20 MELIS DIEGO Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 908831 R - M AGONISTI 45:52.0 +2:49.0
4 1 AGUS ALESSANDRO Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 860294 J - M AGONISTI 45:54.0 +2:51.0
5 33 SECCI FEDERICO Promogest Coop - Cagliari 223897 S - M AGONISTI 46:40.0 +3:37.0
6 11 DE MARTIS LUCA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 799877 R - M AGONISTI 46:44.0 +3:41.0
7 10 COSSU MARIA DOMENICA Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 844725 J - F AGONISTI 46:47.0 +3:44.0
8 31 SANNINO FRANCESCO Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 1014274 R - M AGONISTI 46:52.0 +3:49.0
9 35 ZUCCA VALERIA All Together ssd 628656 S - F AGONISTI 46:56.0 +3:53.0

10 162 ORRU' MICHELE Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 223133 M45 - M MASTER 47:06.0 +4:03.0
11 19 MASCIA MATILDE Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 894581 J - F AGONISTI 47:23.0 +4:20.0
12 28 PITZANTI LORENZO Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 897713 R - M AGONISTI 48:43.0 +5:40.0
13 22 MOI MATTEO Esperia asd - Cagliari 994345 R - M AGONISTI 49:24.0 +6:21.0
14 12 DEMASI REBECCA Esperia asd - Cagliari 976008 R - F AGONISTI 49:25.0 +6:22.0
15 104 AURIEMMA ANTONIO Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 223992 M35 - M MASTER 49:33.0 +6:30.0
16 108 BUSETTO MASSIMO Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 218240 M60 - M MASTER 50:36.0 +7:33.0
17 156 NACCARATO LUCA Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 218459 M50 - M MASTER 50:39.0 +7:36.0
18 55 DE GIOANNIS CARLA Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 223163 M55 - F MASTER 50:40.0 +7:37.0
19 159 ONALI FEDERICO Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 223857 M35 - M MASTER 50:47.0 +7:44.0
20 30 ROCCA FEDERICO Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 1092124 R - M AGONISTI 51:29.0 +8:26.0
21 2 ATZENI LORENZO Esperia asd - Cagliari 990438 R - M AGONISTI 51:35.0 +8:32.0
22 3 BATTISTINI LUCA Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 1091049 EA - M AGONISTI 51:57.0 +8:54.0
23 138 LUCIDO ANDREA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 224404 M30 - M MASTER 52:08.0 +9:05.0
24 136 LECIS SIMONE Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1194631 M25 - M MASTER 52:09.0 +9:06.0
25 165 PANTIERI FABIO asd Fanatik Team Forli ' 50702 M55 - M MASTER 52:11.0 +9:08.0
26 188 TORRENTE RAFFAELE Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1186110 M25 - M MASTER 52:17.0 +9:14.0
27 166 PAU EMANUELE Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 672348 M55 - M MASTER 52:19.0 +9:16.0
28 148 MASILI MARCO Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 223463 M45 - M MASTER 52:19.0 +9:16.0
29 129 GESSA OMAR Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 221029 M30 - M MASTER 52:20.0 +9:17.0
30 158 OLLANO MAURO All Together ssd 628659 M30 - M MASTER 52:21.0 +9:18.0
31 190 URGU CARLO Esperia asd - Cagliari 721776 M45 - M MASTER 52:21.2 +9:18.2
32 130 GIORDANO GIACOMO Luna Socio Culturale asd 1353806 M50 - M MASTER 52:22.0 +9:19.0
33 79 TULUMELLO CLAUDIA Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 99222 M30 - F MASTER 52:24.0 +9:21.0
34 103 ARGIOLAS PAOLO Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 745828 M55 - M MASTER 52:27.0 +9:24.0
35 5 CAREDDA THOMAS Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 894488 C - M AGONISTI 52:44.0 +9:41.0
36 7 CARTA SOFIA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1048692 R - F AGONISTI 52:47.0 +9:44.0
37 23 MURGIA PIETRO Esperia asd - Cagliari 990445 R - M AGONISTI 52:51.0 +9:48.0
38 6 CARIA VERONICA Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 857308 C - F AGONISTI 52:52.0 +9:49.0
39 26 PINTUS GIULIA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 970480 R - F AGONISTI 53:39.0 +10:36.0
40 191 USAI PIERANDREA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 624936 M30 - M MASTER 53:41.0 +10:38.0
41 123 DELOGU MATTIA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 739622 M35 - M MASTER 53:44.0 +10:41.0
42 32 SECCI DOMENICO Luna Socio Culturale asd 1211798 R - M AGONISTI 53:48.0 +10:45.0
43 126 DEPLANO DANIELE Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 415489 M35 - M MASTER 53:53.0 +10:50.0
44 193 VITIELLO ANTONIO Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 223088 M60 - M MASTER 53:58.0 +10:55.0
45 4 CARDINALE SILVIA ssd. Antares - Iglesias 956231 C - F AGONISTI 54:12.0 +11:09.0
46 131 GOFFI CESARE Nuoto Club Cagliari 220257 M65 - M MASTER 54:41.0 +11:38.0
47 189 TOSELLI RICCARDO ANGELO GIOVANNI Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 220673 M50 - M MASTER 54:53.0 +11:50.0
48 132 GRANATA STEFANO Esperia asd - Cagliari 663462 M40 - M MASTER 55:18.0 +12:15.0
49 14 ESCIANA ALICE Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 861542 C - F AGONISTI 55:19.0 +12:16.0
50 18 MARCIA BENEDETTA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 993386 R - F AGONISTI 55:40.0 +12:37.0
51 25 PERDA MARTINA ssd. Antares - Iglesias 956228 J - F AGONISTI 55:50.0 +12:47.0
52 168 PISANO ROBERTO Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 610317 M55 - M MASTER 55:50.0 +12:47.0
53 34 TOSELLI MORGANA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 967078 J - F AGONISTI 55:57.0 +12:54.0
54 170 PORCU IVANO Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 979782 M40 - M MASTER 55:59.0 +12:56.0
55 110 CANALIS FRANCESCO Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 873012 M50 - M MASTER 56:15.0 +13:12.0
56 180 SERRA MICHELE Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 732567 M50 - M MASTER 56:35.0 +13:32.0
57 106 BISSI GIANNI asd Fanatik Team Forli ' 393919 M55 - M MASTER 57:09.0 +14:06.0
58 169 PONTI ANDREA asd Fanatik Team Forli ' 12/06/2012 M35 - M MASTER 57:10.0 +14:07.0
59 52 CATTA MICHELA Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 405909 M35 - F MASTER 57:17.0 +14:14.0
60 147 MARRAS DANIELE Esperia asd - Cagliari 530755 M50 - M MASTER 57:28.0 +14:25.0
61 181 SIMILE ARTURO Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 1254155 M40 - M MASTER 57:29.0 +14:26.0
62 73 PIREDDA LAURA FERNANDA Esperia asd - Cagliari 932276 M20 - F MASTER 57:29.3 +14:26.3
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63 58 FAGGIAN MIRIAM ANNA Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 1090754 M45 - F MASTER 57:32.0 +14:29.0
64 182 SINI SILVIO DONATO Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 535957 M55 - M MASTER 57:33.0 +14:30.0
65 125 DEMONTIS ANTONIO PAOLO Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 582613 M50 - M MASTER 57:36.0 +14:33.0
66 171 PUDDU GIUSEPPE Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 219587 M50 - M MASTER 57:43.0 +14:40.0
67 63 LOI VERONICA Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 220600 M45 - F MASTER 57:45.0 +14:42.0
68 15 FRESU MATTIA Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 1091071 EA - M AGONISTI 57:54.0 +14:51.0
69 119 CRIENTI EMANUELE Esperia asd - Cagliari 481012 M40 - M MASTER 58:22.0 +15:19.0
70 69 PALMAS ISABELLA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 223270 M45 - F MASTER 58:29.0 +15:26.0
71 117 COSTA ANDREA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 537068 M50 - M MASTER 58:41.0 +15:38.0
72 140 MAGLIULO GIOVANNI Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 217948 M60 - M MASTER 58:47.0 +15:44.0
73 56 DI STEFANO EMANUELA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 223138 M45 - F MASTER 58:55.0 +15:52.0
74 101 AMBU WALTER Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1147751 M55 - M MASTER 59:00.0 +15:57.0
75 13 DEMURO NOELA Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 1014259 J - F AGONISTI 59:54.0 +16:51.0
76 187 TODDE PIERGIORGIO Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 218600 M65 - M MASTER 1:00:05.0 +17:02.0
77 59 FARCI SAVINA Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 979780 M40 - F MASTER 1:00:19.0 +17:16.0
78 177 ROSCIONI GERMANO Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 129068 M45 - M MASTER 1:00:33.0 +17:30.0
79 107 BORRA SALVATORE Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 1090863 M65 - M MASTER 1:00:57.0 +17:54.0
80 9 COCCO MICHELA ssd. Antares - Iglesias 967554 J - F AGONISTI 1:01:11.0 +18:08.0
81 21 MELONI MATILDE Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 1025294 R - F AGONISTI 1:01:15.2 +18:12.2
82 8 CASTELLO AURORA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1048698 EA - F AGONISTI 1:01:28.0 +18:25.0
83 164 PANDINU FRANCESCO Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 669133 M40 - M MASTER 1:01:32.0 +18:29.0
84 139 LUTZONI SALVATORE Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 1144989 M50 - M MASTER 1:01:39.0 +18:36.0
85 194 ZANDARA STEFANO Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 986833 M50 - M MASTER 1:01:45.0 +18:42.0
86 195 CONTU SEBASTIANO Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 572090 M45 - M MASTER 1:01:49.0 +18:46.0
87 176 ROBERTO CLAUDIO Esperia asd - Cagliari 700008 M45 - M MASTER 1:02:21.0 +19:18.0
88 76 RUGGERI FRANCESCA Promogest Coop - Cagliari 221887 M30 - F MASTER 1:02:23.0 +19:20.0
89 115 CECCARELLI MATTEO Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 612312 M55 - M MASTER 1:02:24.0 +19:21.0
90 118 CRESCI PIER GIORGIO Esperia asd - Cagliari 423294 M55 - M MASTER 1:02:44.0 +19:41.0
91 137 LODDO GIUSEPPE MICHELE Luna Socio Culturale asd 218885 M70 - M MASTER 1:03:03.0 +20:00.0
92 153 MONTALDO BRUNO Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 221900 M50 - M MASTER 1:03:18.0 +20:15.0
93 81 VANNUCCHI IRENE THURIANNE Swim Sassari ssd 582604 M55 - F MASTER 1:03:30.0 +20:27.0
94 192 VERZA MAURO Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 219590 M50 - M MASTER 1:03:34.0 +20:31.0
95 146 MARONGIU DANILO Luna Socio Culturale asd 1082617 M60 - M MASTER 1:03:34.0 +20:31.0
96 155 MURRU MARCO Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1061766 M50 - M MASTER 1:03:35.0 +20:32.0
97 62 LECIS STEFANIA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 702880 M50 - F MASTER 1:03:36.0 +20:33.0
98 105 BIONDA FABRIZIO Swim Sassari ssd 1143654 M55 - M MASTER 1:03:55.0 +20:52.0
99 151 MOI EMANUELE Promogest Coop - Cagliari 222996 M55 - M MASTER 1:04:03.0 +21:00.0

100 120 CUCCU EMANUELE Swim Sassari ssd 1322892 M45 - M MASTER 1:04:14.0 +21:11.0
101 24 MURTAS GIULIA ANDREA ssd. Antares - Iglesias 1184539 R - F AGONISTI 1:04:20.0 +21:17.0
102 145 MARGHINOTTI MASSIMO Promogest Coop - Cagliari 1392461 M50 - M MASTER 1:04:25.0 +21:22.0
103 111 CANGEMI ANDREA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 682617 M50 - M MASTER 1:04:29.0 +21:26.0
104 121 D'ALBERTO PAOLO Nuoto Club Cagliari 926446 M60 - M MASTER 1:04:30.0 +21:27.0
105 67 MULAS GESUINA MARILENA Swim Sassari ssd 1141577 M50 - F MASTER 1:04:32.0 +21:29.0
106 179 SERPI MAURO Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 403971 M60 - M MASTER 1:04:37.0 +21:34.0
107 128 GARAU GIACOMO Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1131921 M55 - M MASTER 1:04:43.1 +21:40.1
108 167 PISA' ALBERTO Promogest Coop - Cagliari 221086 M55 - M MASTER 1:04:43.2 +21:40.2
109 172 PUIDOKAS PATRICK WILLIAM Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 775337 M35 - M MASTER 1:04:43.3 +21:40.3
110 78 TAIOLI MICHELA asd Fanatik Team Forli ' 371658 M35 - F MASTER 1:04:43.4 +21:40.4
111 71 PETTINAU LIDIA Promogest Coop - Cagliari 221123 M50 - F MASTER 1:04:43.5 +21:40.5
112 178 SANNA SALVATORE Luna Socio Culturale asd 1022189 M60 - M MASTER 1:04:43.6 +21:40.6
113 74 PUTZOLU MONICA Due Ponti ssd 14/12/1982 M50 - F MASTER 1:04:43.7 +21:40.7
114 141 MAINAS NICOLA Promogest Coop - Cagliari 218376 M45 - M MASTER 1:05:55.0 +22:52.0
115 70 PANI FLORIANA SERENA Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1015426 M45 - F MASTER 1:05:56.0 +22:53.0
116 134 IBBA PAOLO Esperia asd - Cagliari 1059699 M45 - M MASTER 1:06:19.0 +23:16.0
117 66 MOI MANUELA Promogest Coop - Cagliari 571350 M50 - F MASTER 1:07:05.0 +24:02.0
118 109 CAMEDDA SIMONE Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1327221 M35 - M MASTER 1:07:06.0 +24:03.0
119 157 NORFO IGNAZIO Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 594578 M50 - M MASTER 1:08:25.0 +25:22.0
120 150 MOI DARIO Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 224185 M50 - M MASTER 1:08:33.0 +25:30.0
121 75 RICCI LUCIA Esperia asd - Cagliari 394004 M45 - F MASTER 1:08:45.0 +25:42.0
122 51 BELELLI CLAUDIA Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 797720 M60 - F MASTER 1:09:16.0 +26:13.0
123 184 SOLINAS GIACOMO Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 810657 M55 - M MASTER 1:09:19.0 +26:16.0
124 77 SANTUS SARA Luna Socio Culturale asd 1163365 M30 - F MASTER 1:09:39.0 +26:36.0
125 161 ORRU' ALBERTO Luna Socio Culturale asd 221826 M40 - M MASTER 1:09:51.0 +26:48.0
126 124 DELRIO MARCO Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 1091029 M50 - M MASTER 1:09:59.0 +26:56.0
127 186 TOCCO GIUSEPPE Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1166814 M50 - M MASTER 1:10:25.0 +27:22.0
128 114 CAU BRUNO Luna Socio Culturale asd 1201442 M70 - M MASTER 1:11:27.0 +28:24.0
129 64 LOIZEDDA ALESSANDRA Promogest Coop - Cagliari 217505 M55 - F MASTER 1:11:29.0 +28:26.0
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130 53 COLAIANNI SILVIA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 653867 M50 - F MASTER 1:11:44.0 +28:41.0
131 113 CASTELLO ANDREA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1203708 M50 - M MASTER 1:11:48.0 +28:45.0
132 54 COVA MICAELA All Together ssd 1322524 M45 - F MASTER 1:12:18.0 +29:15.0
133 80 VALDES FRANCESCA Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1012953 M45 - F MASTER 1:12:23.0 +29:20.0
134 175 RASPA MARIANO Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1020190 M60 - M MASTER 1:12:39.0 +29:36.0
135 61 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ SONIA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1163624 M50 - F MASTER 1:12:49.0 +29:46.0
136 68 MUREDDU DANIELA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1138651 M50 - F MASTER 1:12:49.0 +29:46.0
137 149 MASTINU RENATO FRANCESCO Luna Socio Culturale asd 745147 M60 - M MASTER 1:13:30.0 +30:27.0
138 27 PIRAS MICHELANGELO Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 994363 R - M AGONISTI 1:13:40.0 +30:37.0
139 116 CHERI RICCARDO MASSIMILIANO Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 1184908 M50 - M MASTER 1:15:19.0 +32:16.0
140 185 STANCARI ALESSANDRO Sp.ng Tennis Cl.-S.Gavino 367075 M50 - M MASTER 1:16:06.0 +33:03.0
141 112 CANGIOLI GABRIELE Luna Socio Culturale asd 1197750 M45 - M MASTER 1:16:39.0 +33:36.0
142 133 GUISO IGNAZIO Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 952974 M65 - M MASTER 1:19:34.0 +36:31.0
143 102 ANGIONI RAFFAELE Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1322773 M55 - M MASTER 1:20:42.0 +37:39.0
144 65 MELONI ELENA Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1136215 M40 - F MASTER 1:21:16.0 +38:13.0
145 72 PILUDU SILVIA Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 219150 M55 - F MASTER 1:21:17.0 +38:14.0
146 57 FADDA MARIA LAURA Nuoto Club Cagliari 678363 M50 - F MASTER 1:22:56.0 +39:53.0
147 143 MARCIA MAURO Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1414733 M45 - M MASTER 1:25:57.0 +42:54.0
148 183 SITZIA CRISTIAN Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1322779 M55 - M MASTER 1:26:05.0 +43:02.0
149 160 OPERTI ALESSANDRO Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1137773 M65 - M MASTER 1:36:05.0 +53:02.0

Non partiti (12)
17 IANNUZZELLI ANDREA Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 852760 J - M AGONISTI
60 FENU GIULIA Swim in Action asd 224414 M30 - F MASTER

122 DEJANA ALESSANDRO Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 222187 M50 - M MASTER
127 FAEDDA CARLO Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 926234 M55 - M MASTER
135 INCANI GIORGIO Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 700700 M60 - M MASTER
142 MANCA MARIO Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 1146058 M65 - M MASTER
144 MARCONI ANDREA Esperia asd - Cagliari 1142743 M45 - M MASTER
152 MONGITTU SERGIO Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 223827 M55 - M MASTER
154 MURGIA CRISTIAN Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 810655 M45 - M MASTER
163 ORTU MATTEO Esperia asd - Cagliari 217471 M35 - M MASTER
173 PUSCEDDU MASSIMO Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 219889 M50 - M MASTER
174 PUZANOV ANDREY Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 1014081 M55 - M MASTER


